YOU'VE BEEN CHALLENGED BY THE MOB!

MUSEUM OF BEADWORK CHALLENGE, 2023 - 2024

A Novel Tea: A Spot Of Beads And Whimsy

PLEASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY AND SUBMIT BY 3/15/24. LATE SUBMISSIONS WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED. NAME:____ ADDRESS: _____ STATE/PROVINCE: _____COUNTRY:___ POSTAL CODE: __ _____CELL WORK HOME PRIMARY PHONE: _____ TITLE OF MOB CHALLENGE ENTRY: CATEGORY OF ENTRY (CIRCLE ONE): CLOTHING & COSTUME JEWELRY SCULPTURE TAPESTRY ACCESSORY DIMENSIONS (INDICATE UNIT OF MEASUREMENT): _____ BRIEF DESCRIPTION: ___ INDIVIDUAL IMAGE NOTES: ___

| BY SIGNING THIS ENTRY FORM, I AFFIRM THAT I HAVE READ AND AGREED TO ALL THE CONTEST RULES |
|--|
| AND REQUIREMENTS. I UNDERSTAND THAT IF CHOSEN, I WILL BE REQUIRED TO MAIL OR DELIVER MY |
| COMPLETED ENTRY TO THE MUSEUM OF BEADWORK IN PORTLAND, MAINE, AND WILL ALSO BE |
| RESPONSIBLE FOR THE RETURN SHIPPING COSTS. I FURTHER GIVE PERMISSION TO THE MUSEUM OF |
| BEADWORK TO EXHIBIT MY ENTRY AS PART OF AN EXHIBITION CREATED FROM THIS CHALLENGE. |
| |
| SIGNATURE: DATE: |
| |
| |
| ENTRY CHECKLIST. SUBMISSIONS WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED COMPLETE UNTIL ALL ITEMS HERE ARE |
| RECEIVED BY THE MUSEUM. YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED BY EMAIL ONCE YOUR SUBMISSION IS COMPLETE. |
| |
| ENTRY APPLICATION FORM. FILLED OUT COMPLETELY ONLINE OR BY PDF. EMAILED TO |
| SUBMISSIONS@MUSEUMOFBEADWORK.ORG |
| ENTRY FEE OF \$30 PAID THROUGH THE MUSEUM OF BEADWORK WEBSITE. |
| |
| UP TO 10 DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHS EMAILED TO SUBMISSIONS@MUSEUMOFBEADWORK.ORG WITH THE |
| SUBJECT LINE OF: A NOVEL TEA APPLICATION. PLEASE ALSO INDICATE YOUR NAME AND ENTRY NAME IN |
| THE TEXT OF THE EMAIL (MULTIPLE EMAILS ARE ACCEPTABLE). |